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Ergonomics Q1 Journals Based on Cite Score

Title IF IF Quartile Cite Score Cite Score Quartile H-Index Indexed in

British Journal of Sports Medicine

18.473 Q1 21.30 Q1 189 ISI, Scopus, PubMed
ISSN/ISBN: 0306-3674, 1473-04801
Journal of Sport and Health Science ISI, Scopus, PubMed, Embase,
13.077 Q1 10.80 Q1 47
ISSN/ISBN: 2095-2546, 2213-29615 DOAJ
Sports Medicine
11.928 Qi1 19.80 Qi1 201 ISl, Scopus, PubMed
ISSN/ISBN: 0112-1642, 1179-20351
Journal of Physiotherapy
10.714 Q1 7.80 Q1 75 ISI, Scopus, PubMed, DOAIJ

ISSN/ISBN: 1836-9553, 1836-95615

International Journal of Behavioral
Nutrition and Physical Activity 8.915 Q1 10.20 Q1 129
ISSN/ISBN: 1479-58685

ISI, Scopus, PubMed, Embase,
DOAJ

Qualitative Research in Sport, Exercise and
Health 7.591 Q1 10.30 Qi1 40 ISI, Scopus
ISSN/ISBN: 2159-676X, 2159-67785



No.

10

11

12

PNy DRI o o)

. . -
—an Ny U

Title

American Journal of Sports Medicine, The
ISSN/ISBN: 0363-5465, 1552-33655

Exercise & Sport Sciences Reviews

Human Reproduction
ISSN/ISBN: 0268-1161, 1460-235010

Medicine & Science in Sports & Exercise
ISSN/ISBN: 0195-9131, 1530-031510

Journal of Orthopaedic and Sports Physical
Therapy
ISSN/ISBN: 0190-6011, 1938-134410

Annals of Physical and Rehabilitation
Medicine
ISSN/ISBN: 1877-0657, 1877-066510

Ergonomics Q1 Journals Based on Cite Score

IF

7.010

6.642

6.353

6.289

6.276

5.393

IF Quartile

Q1

Q1

Q1

Q1

Q1

Ql

Cite Score

9.80

10.40

10.00

8.60

7.10

5.70

Cite Score Quartile

Q1

Q1

Q1

Q1

Q1

Ql

H-Index

236

107

236

238

127

49

Indexed in

ISI, Scopus, PubMed

ISI, Scopus, PubMed

ISI, Scopus, PubMed, Embase

ISI, Scopus, PubMed

ISl, Scopus, PubMed

ISI, Scopus, PubMed, Embase



No.

13

14

15

16

17

18

N T S ]

—an Ny U

Title

European Journal of Physical and Rehabilitation
Medicine
ISSN/ISBN: 1973-9087, 1973-9095

Journal of NeuroEngineering and
Rehabilitation
ISSN/ISBN: 1743-00035

Neurorehabilitation and Neural Repair
ISSN/ISBN: 1545-9683, 1552-684410

Brazilian Journal of Physical Therapy
ISSN/ISBN: 1413-3555, 1809-92465

Journal of Neurologic Physical Therapy
ISSN/ISBN: 1557-0576, 1557-05845

Scandinavian Journal of Medicine & Science in
Sports
ISSN/ISBN: 0905-7188, 1600-0838

Ergonomics Q1 Journals Based on Cite Score

IF

5.313

5.208

4.895

4.762

4.655

4.645

IF Quartile

Q1

Q1

Q1

Q1

Q1

Ql

Cite Score

5.80

7.40

6.10

4.70

5.80

7.60

Cite Score Quartile

Q1

Q1

Q1

Q1

Q1

Ql

H-Index

63

102

115

41

55

123

Indexed in

ISI, Scopus, PubMed

ISI, Scopus, PubMed, Embase,
DOAJ

ISI, Scopus, PubMed, Embase

ISI, Scopus, PubMed, DOAJ

ISl, Scopus, PubMed

ISI, Scopus, PubMed



No.

19

20

21

22

23

24

PNy DRI o o)
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—an Ny U

Title

Physical Education and Sport Pedagogy
ISSN/ISBN: 1740-8989, 1742-57865

Biology of Sport
ISSN/ISBN: 0860-021X, 2083-1862

Journal of Science and Medicine in Sport
ISSN/ISBN: 1440-2440, 1878-186110

IEEE Transactions on Neural Systems and
Rehabilitation Engineering
ISSN/ISBN: 1534-4320, 1558-021010

Journal of Strength and Conditioning
Research
ISSN/ISBN: 1064-8011, 1533-428710

Sports Health
ISSN/ISBN: 1941-0921, 1941-73815

Ergonomics Q1 Journals Based on Cite Score

IF

4.638

4.606

4.597

4.528

4.415

4.355

IF Quartile

Q1

Ql

Q1

Q1

Q1

Ql

Cite Score

8.30

5.40

7.40

8.10

6.00

6.40

Cite Score Quartile

Q1

Ql

Q1

Q1

Q1

Ql

H-Index

42

33

108

148

140

54

Indexed in

ISI, Scopus

ISI, Scopus, PubMed, DOAI

ISI, Scopus, PubMed, Embase

ISI, Scopus, PubMed, Embase

ISI, Scopus, PubMed

ISI, Scopus, PubMed



o Fsiin pris
it

No. Title IF IF Quartile Cite Score Cite Score Quartile H-Index Indexed in

Games for Health Journal
25 4.070 Q1 6.40 Ql 35 ISl, Scopus, PubMed
ISSN/ISBN: 2161-783X, 2161-7856

Journal of Sports Science and Medicine
27 4.017 Q2 5.20 Ql 72 ISl, Scopus, PubMed, DOAIJ
ISSN/ISBN: 1303-2968

Journal of Rehabilitation Medicine
29 3.959 Ql 4.90 Q1 101 ISl, Scopus, PubMed
ISSN/ISBN: 1650-1977, 1651-2081




No.

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

PNy DRI o o)

. . -
—an Ny U

Title

Journal of Sports Sciences

ISSN/ISBN: 0264-0414, 1466-447X

Applied Ergonomics
ISSN/ISBN: 0003-6870, 1872-91265

Augmentative and Alternative
Communication; AAC
ISSN/ISBN: 0743-4618, 1477-38481

Journal of Athletic Training
ISSN/ISBN: 1062-6050, 1938-162X

Rehabilitation Psychology
ISSN/ISBN: 0090-5550, 1939-1544

Physiotherapy
ISSN/ISBN: 0031-9406, 1873-1465

Physical Therapy
ISSN/ISBN: 0031-9023, 1538-6724

Ergonomics Q1 Journals Based on Cite Score

IF

3.943

3.940

3.870

3.824

3.713

3.704

3.679

IF Quartile

Q2

Q2

Q1

Q2

Q1

Ql

Q1

Cite Score

6.00

6.80

4.40

4.40

3.90

5.00

4.20

Cite Score Quartile

Q1

Ql

Q1

Ql

Q1

Ql

Q1

H-Index

145

107

58

117

70

61

160

Indexed in

ISl, Scopus, PubMed

ISI, Scopus, PubMed, Embase

ISI, Scopus, PubMed

ISI, Scopus, PubMed

ISI, Scopus, PubMed, Embase

ISI, Scopus, PubMed, Embase

ISl, Scopus, PubMed



No.

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

N T S ]

—an Ny U

Title

European Physical Education Review
ISSN/ISBN: 1356-336X, 1741-274910

Research in Sports Medicine
ISSN/ISBN: 1543-8627, 1543-8635

Journal of Cardiopulmonary Rehabilitation &
Prevention
ISSN/ISBN: 1932-7501, 1932-751X

Journal of Intellectual Disability Research
ISSN/ISBN: 0964-2633, 1365-2788

Sport, Education and Society
ISSN/ISBN: 1357-3322, 1470-124310

Journal of Oral Rehabilitation
ISSN/ISBN: 0305-182X, 1365-2842

Clinical Journal of Sport Medicine
ISSN/ISBN: 1050-642X, 1536-3724

Ergonomics Q1 Journals Based on Cite Score

IF IF Quartile Cite Score
3.675 Q1 6.00
3.661 Q2 7.20
3.646 Q2 3.90
3.646 Q1 4.00
3.586 Q2 6.40
3.558 Q2 4.90
3.454 Q2 4.80

Cite Score Quartile

Ql

Q1

Q1

Q1

Ql

Q1

Ql

H-Index

48

39

71

109

68

98

109

Indexed in

ISI, Scopus

ISl, Scopus, PubMed

ISI, Scopus, PubMed, Embase

ISI, Scopus, PubMed, Embase

ISI, Scopus

ISl, Scopus, PubMed

ISI, Scopus, PubMed, Embase



No.

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

PNy DRI o o)
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—an Ny U

Title

American Journal of Physical Medicine &
Rehabilitation
ISSN/ISBN: 0894-9115, 1537-7385

Journal of Geriatric Physical Therapy
ISSN/ISBN: 1539-8412, 2152-089510

Journal of Occupational Rehabilitation
ISSN/ISBN: 1053-0487, 1573-36885

Cartilage
ISSN/ISBN: 1947-6035, 1947-6043

Journal of Head Trauma Rehabilitation, The

ISSN/ISBN: 0885-9701, 1550-509X

Neuropsychological Rehabilitation
ISSN/ISBN: 0960-2011, 1464-0694

Journal of Human Kinetics
ISSN/ISBN: 1640-5544, 1899-7562

Ergonomics Q1 Journals Based on Cite Score

IF

3.412

3.190

3.134

3.117

3.117

2.928

2.923

IF Quartile

Q1

Q2

Q1

Q2

Q1

Q3

Q2

Cite Score

3.50

6.10

5.60

3.70

4.80

5.40

4.00

Cite Score Quartile

Q1

Ql

Q1

Ql

Q1

Ql

Q1

H-Index

108

39

76

38

103

79

44

Indexed in

ISI, Scopus, PubMed

ISI, Scopus, PubMed

ISl, Scopus, PubMed

ISI, Scopus, PubMed, Embase

ISI, Scopus, PubMed, Embase

ISI, Scopus, PubMed

ISl, Scopus, PubMed, DOAIJ



No.

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

N T S ]

—an Ny U

Title

Physical Therapy in Sport
ISSN/ISBN: 1466-853X, 1873-1600

Sports Biomechanics
ISSN/ISBN: 1476-3141, 1752-6116

Clinical Rehabilitation

ISSN/ISBN: 0269-2155, 1477-087310

Sport, Exercise, and Performance Psychology

ISSN/ISBN: 2157-3905, 2157-3913

Psychiatric Rehabilitation Journal
ISSN/ISBN: 1095-158X, 1559-3126

Journal of Biomechanics
ISSN/ISBN: 0021-9290, 1873-2380

Physician and Sportsmedicine, The

ISSN/ISBN: 0091-3847, 2326-3660

Gait & Posture
ISSN/ISBN: 0966-6362, 1879-2219

Ergonomics Q1 Journals Based on Cite Score

IF

2.920

2.896

2.884

2.857

2.809

2.789

2.758

2.746

IF Quartile

Q2

Q3

Q2

Q3

Ql

Q3

Q2

Q2

Cite Score

3.80

4.30

5.10

5.70

3.30

4.40

3.80

4.30

Cite Score Quartile

Ql

Q1

Ql

Q1

Ql

Q1

Ql

Q1

H-Index

50

43

114

25

68

208

48

156

Indexed in

ISI, Scopus, PubMed, Embase

ISl, Scopus, PubMed

ISI, Scopus, PubMed

ISI, Scopus

ISI, Scopus, PubMed

ISI, Scopus, PubMed, Embase

ISI, Scopus, PubMed, Embase

ISI, Scopus, PubMed, Embase



No.

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

N T S ]

—an Ny U

Title

Journal of Stroke and Cerebrovascular Diseases
ISSN/ISBN: 1052-3057, 1532-8511

Journal of Teaching in Physical Education
ISSN/ISBN: 0273-5024, 1543-276910

Ergonomics
ISSN/ISBN: 0014-0139, 1366-5847

Strength and Conditioning Journal

ISSN/ISBN: 1524-1602, 1533-4295

Disability and Rehabilitation
ISSN/ISBN: 0963-8288, 1464-5165

Pediatric Exercise Science
ISSN/ISBN: 0899-8493, 1543-2920

Sociology of Sport Journal
ISSN/ISBN: 0741-1235, 1543-2785

Physical and Occupational Therapy in Pediatrics
ISSN/ISBN: 0194-2638, 1541-3144

Ergonomics Q1 Journals Based on Cite Score

IF

2.677

2.660

2.561

2.490

2.439

2.395

2.349

2.297

IF Quartile

Q3

Q2

Q3

Q3

Q2

Q3

Q2

Q2

Cite Score

3.60

5.30

4.90

4.40

4.40

4.50

2.70

3.20

Cite Score Quartile

Ql

Q1

Ql

Q1

Ql

Q1

Ql

Q1

H-Index

67

61

117

46

119

66

60

48

Indexed in

ISI, Scopus, PubMed, Embase

ISI, Scopus

ISI, Scopus, PubMed

ISI, Scopus

ISI, Scopus, PubMed

ISl, Scopus, PubMed

ISI, Scopus

ISl, Scopus, PubMed



No.

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

N T S ]

—an Ny U

Title

PM&R
ISSN/ISBN: 1934-1482, 1934-1563

Topics in Stroke Rehabilitation
ISSN/ISBN: 1074-9357, 1945-511910

Journal of Special Education, The
ISSN/ISBN: 0022-4669, 1538-47645

Developmental Neurorehabilitation
ISSN/ISBN: 1751-8423, 1751-8431

Chiropractic & Manual Therapies
ISSN/ISBN: 2045-709X10

Disability and Rehabilitation: Assistive
Technology
ISSN/ISBN: 1748-3107, 1748-3115

Prosthetics & Orthotics International
ISSN/ISBN: 0309-3646, 1746-1553

Ergonomics Q1 Journals Based on Cite Score

IF

2.218

2.177

1.968

1.907

1.868

1.834

1.672

IF Quartile

Q2

Q3

Q2

Q3

Q3

Q3

Q3

Cite Score

3.60

3.60

4.00

3.40

3.00

4.00

3.20

Cite Score Quartile

Ql

Q1

Ql

Q1

Ql

Q1

Ql

H-Index

72

65

74

57

35

45

55

Indexed in

ISI, Scopus, PubMed, Embase

ISI, Scopus, PubMed, Embase

ISI, Scopus

ISI, Scopus, PubMed, Embase

ISI, Scopus, PubMed, Embase,
DOAJ

ISI, Scopus, PubMed

ISI, Scopus, PubMed, Embase



No.

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

N T S ]

—an Ny U

Title

International Journal of Art Therapy
ISSN/ISBN: 1745-4832, 1745-4840

Journal of Bodywork and Movement Therapies
ISSN/ISBN: 1360-8592, 1532-9283

Performance Enhancement & Health
ISSN/ISBN: 2211-2669

Sport, Ethics and Philosophy
ISSN/ISBN: 1751-1321, 1751-133X

Applied Ergonomics
ISSN/ISBN: 0003-6870, 1872-91265

International Journal of Industrial Ergonomics
ISSN/ISBN: 0169-8141, 1872-8219

International Journal of Occupational Safety and

Ergonomics
ISSN/ISBN: 1080-3548, 2376-9130

Ergonomics Q1 Journals Based on Cite Score

IF

0.000

0.000

3.940

2.884

2.665

IF Quartile

Q2

Q3

Q3

Cite Score

3.70

2.00

3.80

1.70

6.80

5.50

4.00

Cite Score Quartile

Q1

Ql

Q1

Q1

Q1

Ql

Q1

H-Index

17

55

17

19

107

84

37

Indexed in

Scopus

ESCI
(ISI), Scopus, PubMed, Embas

e

Scopus

ESCI (ISI), Scopus

ISI, Scopus, PubMed, Embase

ISI, Scopus, Embase

ISI, Scopus, PubMed
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No. Title IF IF Quartile Cite Score Cite Score Quartile H-Index Indexed in

Biomechanics and Modeling in Mechanobiology
83 3.623 Q2 5.30 Q1 71 ISI, Scopus, PubMed, Embase
ISSN/ISBN: 1617-7940, 1617-7959

Journal of Biomechanics
85 2.789 Q3 4.40 Q1 208 ISI, Scopus, PubMed, Embase
ISSN/ISBN: 0021-9290, 1873-2380




